Cotng Gsaer fuer [ Colg Covacly lutler ['Zu‘p":r?z::g[‘ﬁ:aj’ Total V"D'r*:;‘gr‘:)““f’“@“ Cooling water inlef (inth) | Cacling water outtet tnch) | Chilled water inlet (inch] |Chilled water ouflet (inch) |Drain port linchl [Water tank refill port [inch)| Canling water flow (L/min) | chilled water flow (L/mn) | Water tank capatity I) Weight (kg)  Ver
16kw 1Thw 20kw 6.23/6.63kw Rc15 Rc15 Rel Rel Rc1/2 Rc1/2 701 56 80 250
16 15 955 661
9
1k

—
wul

’ /B 10 [H C
(ot \ D O
D Jj X '

/
12 : 7 T D
/L

LT

1
/ FER ORI
o |

~

1266

W

o] i
EE
EE
E S
E E
g 5

] WG
® - u:' ® ; .,
D %) %) S
661

18 |SIC-17TW-R2-ALL-05 Top plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
17 | SIC-17W-R2-ALL-01 Front door plank SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
16 | YP30804900700 e plate naneplaie 80X 9094, ]
15 | YP30425000000 P imp pressare gaugz Gluminir 59, 1
14 [ YW85001000100 Water pressure gauge 0-10KG | 2021 1
13 |SIC-1TW-R2-P-C-ALL-01 [Refrigerant sysren 230v) | Assembly | 1
12 | YW00816100000 Duor Lock (MS816-1blk. with keyl Assembly 1
11| YW62063500000 e e e " 2024 18
10 |SIC-17TW-R2-ALL-02 Left side plate SPCC1S | 1 [Borrowed
9 | YW06203100L00 Hinge Left Assembly 2
8 |SIC-1TW-R2-A-ALL Rack Assembly 1 [Borrowed
7 |SIC-1TTW-R2-P-B-ALL  |Water systen Assembly 1
6 |SIC-1TW-R2-ALL-04 Rear plate SPCC15 | 1 [Borrowed
5 |SIC-17W-R2-ALL-03 Right side plafe SPCC15 | 1 [Borrowed
L | YRL0048500000 Shell RS485 Assembly 1
3 | YE90048501200 e rapcefionnierfoce board | assembly | ]
2 | YP31051650000 Lonale power supply 3-phese ] )9, 1
1 |YW69020500000 Rivet GB/T 827 2x5 18
)ik R 5 4 & R (HE| £

HE BE| A |BFE Ssicworee @%S[ R P AL 01 IR IR

it ¥ EEE Q30 «E» @ B Assembly

il L 20231009 | BAt # SN fErrannsaraa REER |
RiE | ERE EWE ERA | HE | WM B | 20230921 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




6

17

18

9]

A
14
ﬁ
/T
N N .
. 7 &
HQ - 3L |SIC-33A-R2-A-38 Dranage ixed plare SPCC2.0 | 1 |Borrowed
33 [SIC-17W-R2-A-03 Right Front pilar SPCC20 | 1
= 32 |SIC-17W-R2-A-19 Compressor base plate | SPCC2.0 | 1
1 o 31 |SIC-17W-R2-A-02 Left front pillar SPCC20 | 1
. @ 30 |SIC-17W-R2-A-18 Condenser support beam | SPCC20 | 2
i o™ 29 |SIC-1TW-R2-A-14 Water tank support beam 2 | SPCC2.0 | 1
° hcl 28 |SIC-1TW-R2-A-13 Water tank support beam 1 | SPC(2.0 2
@- 27 |SIC-17TW-R2-A-0% Left rear pillar SPCC20 | 1
26 |SIC-1TW-R2-A-11 Bottom middle crossbeam | SPCC2.0 1
22 23 25 |SIC-17W-R2-A-20 Water pump battom plate | SPCC2.0 | 1
24 [SIC-1TW-R2-A-05 Rght rear pillar SPCC20 | 1
23 |SIC-1TW-R2-A-22 ;j‘ji“fﬂ‘““”'“*‘”g SPCC20 | 2
22 |SIC-1TW-R2-A-21 piore replacement fbing 1 SPCC2.0 | 2
21 | YW62051000100 T L 12
20 |BL50160000120 Wire clamp fixed plate SPCC2.0 1
30 29 28 27 19 | Yw60062000100 Hex bolt GB/T5781 Mex20 | 4.8 124
18 | YW65006000100 SoTergspring Wesher | Mng5 124
/., 26 17 | YW66061300000 Fyaasher A grade 140hv 150
16 | YW6L000600300 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M6| 5.0 164
{ = Eﬁ 15 |BLD8112000020 Triangle plate lleft) SIC-003 | SPCC2.0 5
H: / 14 |BL08102100020 Triangle plate Inght) SIC-004) SPCC2.0 | 5
[ | Ik 3h 13 |SIC-17W-R2-A-11 Left middle crossbeam | SPCC2.0 | 1
I f 12 |SIC-17TW-R2-A-12 Right mddle crossbeam | SPCC20 | 1
n 24 11| YW03000300000 Sipne leck rudberwheel 1 SpCC2 0 | 2
ﬂ | a 10 |SIC-17W-R2-A-09 Bottn frane SPCC20 | 1
- Satm— 9 | SIC-33A-R2-A-39 PReTPSTe oW SpC(20 | 1 [porrowed
el 8 [SIC-17W-R2-A-16 fredpofefor nefand sprc20 | 2
7 [SIC-17W-R2-A-08 Front middle crassbeam | SPCC2.0 | 1
9545 6 |SIC-17TW-R2-A-06 Control box SPCC20 | 1
9795 5 |SIC-1TW-R2-A-07 Electrical base plate SECC1S 1
‘ & |SICTTW-R2-A-10 Top frame SPCC20 | 1
3 [SIC-17W-R2-A-01 Meter plate SPCC20 | 1
2 [SIC-1TW-R2-A-15 s rosshean ormerand sprc2.0 | 1
1| YW03000300200 ATty Dlack rubber wheel Jassemoly | 2
#% K% 4 % *OE (B8 £
Gl Bg| o (R scower  |EE IR
998 9795 20230919 | %3t ¥ e SIC-TTW-RZ-A-ALL =7 @ B Bssembly
% 4 20230919 | A % §’?’1N EeERmRRnEReR | FEER |
i ERY EWf ERA 2B Y B | 20190815 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. e ‘ /




656

9215

A
19 |SIC-17W-R2-C-09 bypass valve pipe 2 TPZM 1 |Borrowed
18 | YE90032402100 Bypass solenoid valve FDF-3A | Assembly 1
17 |SIC-1TW-R2-C-07 Liquid pipe 3 TPZM 1 |Borrowed
16 | YW85016530100 Dry filter Assembly 1
15 | YwW02000400000 Steel wire hose 4" Assembly 1
14 | YE32200305600 Liquid pipe solenaid valve| Assembly 1 |Option
13 |SIC-17TW-R2-C-05 Liquid pipe 1 TPZM 1 |Borrowed
12 |SIC-17W-R2-C-11 Copper pipe connector | TPZM 1 |Borrawed
11| YW85010400300 1op needle valve forliqud Jpssembly | 4,
10 | YW85001300100 Sight glass HMI-TTT3 | Assembly 1 |Gption
9 | YW85413B00000 Expansion valve BAEL-1/2 Assembly 1
8 |SIC-17TW-R2-C-0L Air exhaust pipe TPZM 1 |Borrowed
7 |SIC-17W-R2-C-06 Liquid pipe 2 TPZM 1 |Borrowed
6 [SIC-17TW-R2-C-02 Condenser Assembly 1 |Borrawed
5 |SIC-17W-R2-C-08 bypass valve pipe 1 TP2M 1 |Borrowed
L |SIC-17TW-R2-C-01 Plate evaporafor Assembly 1 |Borrowed
3 | YM70050500000 Compressor E504DH Assembly 1 |230V60Hz
2 |SIC-1TW-R2-C-03 Refurn air pipe TPZM 1 |Borrowed
1 |SIC-1TW-R2-C-10 Equalizer line TP2M 1 |Borrowed
ik K% 4 % R (%% 4%
HE Kes| o |BE scvwrer |BE IR IR
it ¥ BEL % 2300 SIC-1TW-R2-P-C-ALL-01 E@ B | Asseably
Lkl * SN terraanpamen | FEER ]
R OERY EHE ERA | BE | ¥m B | 20230921 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




20
21
22

23

A
19
T IR
18
17
NN o
L b
16 -
F
15
14
13
— = | 12 -
ﬁ @ 27 [YM21440300300 anyuan vater pump SHF4-0 | Assembly 1 :‘g‘qg‘””agg
- 26 | YW59010200000 Ball switch 172" Assembly 1
25 | YW02182900000 tainless steel clamp (18-29) | Assembly g
ball val
2L | YW50001200300 ;’ﬁg[‘:;”f/zj “fﬁ _ Assembly 1
23 | YW50001501400 Ef—:;qhﬂhruquJ/Z” Q235A 1
22 | YW50001500100 E;EFFE‘/;“T@;Q:;;',::,';“ 02358 | 2
21 | Yw59010200000 e e st |0235A 1
9915 20 [SIC-17TW-R2-B-05 forer ounter pipe Assembly | 1 [Borrowed
19 | Yws5001000100 ater pressure gauge Assembly 1
18 |BW200120000L40 quare aluminum handle 120L | Assembly 1
17 |SIC-17W-R2-B-08 ater tank cover Assembly 1 |Borrowed
F
16 | YR60620000100 ey o PR Assembly | 2M
15 | Ywe0082500100 Hex. bolt GB/T5783 M8x25 8
16 | YW65008000100 e L) 8
13 | YW66082200100 o Corede 1L0H 16
12 | YW6L080600000 Hex nut GB/T6170 M8 5.0 8
11 [YW02000400000 Btamless steel clamp 4" | Assembly 2
10 | YW85043600000 low switch SEN-BP43w | Assembly 2
9 | YM21£30300200 Sy veter pume Assembly [ 1 |FEdumveliese
8 |SIC-17TW-R2-C-01 late evaporator Assembly | 1 |Borrowed
7 [sic-17w-R2-8-02 omnaTon of FETTVETET oy _y 1 [Borrowed
6 [SIC-17W-R2-B-03 o el veter e [y -y 1 |Borrowed
5 |SIC-17TW-R2-B-07 ater tank PVC-U 1 | Borrowed
L |SIC-17W-R2-B-06 et e’ PVC-U 1 | Borrowed
3 [ YR60051000000 teel wire hose 1/2" Assembly | 3M
mbination of waf
2 |SIC-1TW-R2-P-B-02 S L A 1
1 [SIc-17w-R2-B-08 fafer sullelpReDypass — ascembly | 1 | Borrowed
)ik R F # R E ¥8| 4%
HE K| o |BE scvwrer |BE IR IR
— SIC-1TW-R2-P-B-ALL
it ;& KEH «E» @ ,ﬁ'ﬁ Assemblyl
B % /
SHINI s25smemn W0
WiE| ERY g | ERA | BM | #H R | 20030921 Qi Shin Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




(o sty oo | Chnng vy o | Coong oty ot | 1ot pner 096/ | cong water mernc) | coong arar s e | e vater et | chies vater et )| romport | s vk port )| cotngvater oy me) | cnws worernow e | water vk capaeny 1| weint ol | Ver
28kw 3Tkw 33kw 748/8 1Tkw Rc1.25 Rc1.25 Rc1.25 Rc1.25 Rc1/2 Rc1/2 1205 95.6 150 330 A

O

—

1276.5

:';0;/0 \ é 'ﬁ /B /
| p
NFETEL |k

éﬁ
0
=

1" 10925 810
LN
r
12
\ 14 | SIC-38W-R2-ALL-04 Rear plate SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
I' , 13 N 13 [SIC-3BW-R2-ALL-03  [Right side plate SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
E 12 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-05 Top plate SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
lI , N 11 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-02 Left side plate SPCC15 | 1 |Borrowed
u '% 10 | YW62063500000 Flat head screw M6x35 | 48 20
Q:ﬂ ,:E .' ‘é i 9 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-06 Front lower door plank SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
‘:j a "I -/ 8 | YW63030600000 Cross sacket screw M3xq 4.8 3
Wil I/)) 7 |YW69020500000 Rivet 2x5 L8 13
S IS 6 | YW00816100000 Door lock Assembly | 1
I I 5 [YE80317506700 Water chiller confroller | Assembly | 1
{r"li X L |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-01 Front upper door plank SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
=3 '\\((y\\\l‘» 3 |SIC-29W-R2-C-ALL Refrigerant system Assembly | 1 |Borrowed
k ’5 ?g 2 |SIC-29W-R2-P-B-ALL Water system Assembly | 1
~ 1 |SIC-29W-R2-A-ALL Rack assembly Assembly | 1 |Borrowed
ik K% 4 % R (%% 4%
k] e o |FE sicoow-rrp (B S 9n R P AL IR IR
#it 3 RkHE =3 @ B Assembly
Ll * SN terrannssnan REER |
it EWy EWE ERA 2B Y H | 20230227 <= Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ,g‘ /




32

12175

28

A
810 ;
1
2 8
: @ : (]
S|
N
-
o 5 = /9
o \
U
: 33 |SIC-38W-R2-A-T Filter fixing crossteam SPCC2.0 1 Borrowed
10 32 |SIC-29W-R2-A-08 Filter fixing black SPCC30 | 1
L | oo d (o) 31 |SIC-33A-R2-A-18 Plate exchange fixed piece | SPCC2.0 | & | Borrowed
= 30 |SIC-33A-R2-A-17 Plate exchange fixing plate | SPCC3.0 i Borrowed
29 YW&ZOSWOOOWOO Large cross socket flat head L8 6
h screw M5x10
28 |SIC-29W-R2-A-ALL-01 |Bottam frame combinatian Assembly 1
27 |SIC-38W-R2-A-02 Left front pillar SPCC2.0 1 Borrowed
26 |SIC-38W-R2-A-06 Confrol box SPCC2.0 1 Borrowed
25 | SIC-38W-R2-A-01 Meter plste SPCC2.0 1 Borrowed
25 24 | YW6L000600300 Hex nur Mo 5.0 L6
18 23 | YW65006000100 Spring washer GB/T93 6 65Mn 950
22 | YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 68/T93 6 | 14 0HV 90
26 21 [YW60062000100 Hex.bolt M6x20 L8 90
— @ 20 |SIC-33A-R2-A-39 s porweter SPCC20 | 1 Barrowed
Drainage fixed plate
(@ [ 19 |SIC-33A-R2-A-38 Jranage fredp SPCC20 | 1 | Borroues
18 | SIC-38W-R2-A-10 Top frame SPCC20 | 1 | Borrowed
17 _ _R2-A- Right front pillar Borrowed
'.>> ) SIC-38W-R2-A-03 SPCC20 | 1
== 16 |SIC-38W-R2-A-08 Front middle crossbean | SPCC3.0 | 1 | Borrowed
I > (
ﬂ 19 15 | SIC-29W-R2-A-07 Air pipe clamp SPCC20 | 1
| ﬂ 1L | SIC-29W-R2-A-08 e vame swepert forthe1SpCC2.0 | 1
R | "/I 20 13 | YE90048501200 pommuncation nterfoce | ssemtly | 1
\ I |,>/ 12 | YP31051650000 Trisnglepover supply -ghase | pocemly 1
27 N ?‘ 21 1 [SG-S-01 Wire clamp fixing plate M32 | SPC(C2.0 1
] )}! S [0 10| YW03000300200 [Blac rubber wheel 3 Assently | 2
’/\ P 9 |SIC-38W-R2-A-0% Left rear pilar SPCC2O | 1 | Borrowes
MJ ’/’ 23 8 |SIC-29W-R2-A-03 Fixed bloch foldg plste for miet] ¢ b5 () 2 Borrowed
- - il and autlet water pipes
EN L26 7 |Sic-29wW-R2-A-04 ey ermletandoule! Topr3g | 1 | sorowed
6 |SIC-38W-R2-A-15-01  |ooieleiesmme ™ ™ SPCC30 | 2 | Borrowed
5 |SIC-38W-R2-A-05 Right rear pillar SPCC2.0 1 Borrowed
L | YW03000300000 g Assenbly 2
3 |BL08102100020 Tringieplate (ngnt) sic-00 | SPCC2.0 | &
2 [ YW06203100400 Hinge large CL203-1 (left) Assembly 2
1 BL08112000020 Triangle plafe (left) SIC-003 | SPCC2.0 L Borrowed
&2 iy k2 £ & R E (kB 4%
© 1925 2175 20230921 | $| Be| o |FE sicoo9wor2 HE EWJ‘ 17 | %E|
@ e i 20230921 | %3t B FETEy SIC-29W-RZ-A-ALL = G | B | Asseably
D i pse bt 20230921 B i3 — /
©) | AHBTRE it s i ot SN t2rrmsnssmran LLESS
T Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.
it E E H B | 20190301 | /




A
SIC-28W-R2-C-01 Plate evaporator Assembly 1
YS30063500000 Equalizing fube Assembly 1
SIC-28W-R2-C-02 Condenser Assembly 1
YE90042402100 Hot-air by pass valve FDF-4A| Assembly 1
YMT0009000600 Compressor ZP9IKCE-TFD Assembly 1
SIC-28W-R2-C-03 Air exhaust pipe TP2M 1
SIC-28W-R2-C-04 Return air pipe TP2M 1
YW85651200100 Expansion valve BAEGZW1955FT | Assembly 1
YW85001500100 Sight glass HMI-1TTS Assembly 1 |Option
YE90207506800 b e setenod valve Assembly | 1 |Option
SIC-29W-R2-C-06  [Filter outlet pipe TP2M 7
YW85016500100 Dry filter EK 165S Assembly 1
SIC-28W-R2-C-05 Filter inlef pipe TP2M 1
YS30063500000 Bypass valve air outlet pipe | TP2M 1
YS30063500000 Bypass valve air inlet pipe TP2M 1
SIC-29W-R2-C-07 Expansion valve outlet pipe | TP2M 1
¥S30063500000 Quick connectar connecting pipe | TP2M 7
Top needle valve for liquid
YW85010400300 addition ve fortiqul Assembly 6
% # HOE (B8 £
HE Be| o |BA scoowry (BT IR
Rt ¥ BRER 2307 SIC-29W-R2-C-ALL-01 ‘E‘ @ W | Asseably
Bt ®
/
SHINI t2mssmss =5
B | E®W EdR ERA | BH | ¥H B | 20231008 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ_%‘ ;




23 [YE90001400700 Areee TeTperat e ST ytnotu ity |1
22 | YR90000022000 Arr conditioning black te Strocture garts L
21 [YE9000I600000 e i T s e | 1o
2 0 \(Eg O 7 M O O O O 00 1v‘/‘;’;e":‘ Wf/eanz[;eTr‘amre probe B7X Struoture patts 1
19 | YR60051000000 Steel ire hose 1/2" Asgesbly 2m
18 | YM21450300700 Nanyuan water pump SHF4-50 Asseably 1 | thah voltage usag
17 | YM21440300900 Nanyuan water pump SHF4-40 Assesbly 1 | Medum voltage uspge
16 | SIC-5TW-R2-B-07 Water tank Asgeably 1 | Borrowed
15 | YWS50001200300 4-n-1water collector 172 inch Assembly 1
Aluminum square handle 1200
14 |BW20012000040 %Z;)WE I— Asseably 1
13 | YW51001500000 thread] 0235A 1
12 | YW52153400000 water pipe fhree-way 1573/4" Q235A 1
11 |SIC-29W-R2-B-06 Condenser waer inlef pipe Q235A 1 | Borrowed
10 |SIC-29W-R2-B-07 Condenser water outlet pipe Q235A 1 | Borrowed
Galvanized war T
9 | YW57150200000 Lo zEn waTer pipe Joints 0235A 2
8 [YW60082000200 Hex. bolt MBx20 8.8 16
7 | YW66081600000 Flat gashet @.4x16x16) 140HV 16
6 | YW65008000100 Spring washer GB/T93 8 16
5 |SIC-29W-R2-B-08  |Marer ounet pre byoass hsscably 1| Borroved
L [SIC29W-R2-B03  [piotesxhenge water et ipe ey 1 [ sorrowes
3 [SIC-29W-R2-B-02  [T\oe exchene nlef pipe Assably 1| Borrowed
2 [SIC-29W-R2-P-B-03 |omorane o varerome Assably 1
1 SIC-29W-R2-P-B-02 Combinatian of waler pump nlef Jageably 1

pipe

K%

4 %

* R %E

5
SIC-29W-R2-P-B-ALL

t}gm‘m %g

=1 © | #R| wen

HE Be| o |[BE Sic2ow-R2-P
#it ¥ AEE
et % —

BiE| E&W ExE | E&A | BH |WH H# 20230227 \S,HlN

EHERBARAFRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

d




Cooling Capatity loutlet

Coaling Capaity (outlet | Coomg Capauty foutler

Total power (mddle/ngn

temperature TRHkW) temperaturs 10Tk temperature 15vllkMW) pressure) Cooling water et (nch) Caoling water autlet Gnch) Chilled water et {nc) Chiled warer outlet i Oran port (nch) Water fank refill gort finch) Coaling water flow (L/mn) Chilled water flaw (L/min) Water tank capacity (L) | Weont Ikal | Ver
33kw 3Thw Llkw 13.2/1kw Rc? Rc2 Rc1.5 Rc15 Rc1/2 Rc1/2 156.5 1252 150 350 A
12
4
. 10 11 3
15
; ]
\ =
8
N
o | [.1
] n
~
X
6 =
5\ \\
20 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-04 Rear plate SPCC15 1 |Borrowed
19 | YR90000022000 Air conditioning cable ties L
18 | YR60620000100 Transparent ar pipeMe | Structurat parts| 3m
17 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-02 Left side plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
16 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-05 Top plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
Tross recessed pan head
15 | YW63030600000 e Mixh 4.8 3
14 | YP30425000000 Pump pressure gauge | Assembly 1
13 | YP30804900700 Machine nameplate Assembly 1
12 | YW69020500000 Rivet 2x5 4.8 21
1| YW00816100000 Doar lock SPCC15 1
10 | YE803175015900 Water chiller controller | Assembly 1
9 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-01 Front upper door plank | SPCC1.5 1 |Borrowed
L socket flaf hedd
8 | YW62051000100 ?:SE ;sfu 4.8 8
T |YW06203100L00 Large hinge CL203-1(left) | Structural party 2
6 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-06 Front lower door plank | SPCC15 1 |Borrowed
5 | YW62063500000 Flat head screw M6x35 4.8 12
L |SIC-38W-R2-P-C-ALL-01 [Refrigerant system (230V] | Assembly 1
3 |SIC-38W-R2-ALL-03 Right side plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
2 |SIC-38W-R2-P-B-ALL Water system Assembly | 1
1 |SIC-38W-R2-A-ALL Rack assembly Assembly 1 |Borrowed
F% £ % 4 % HOE (B8 £
HE Bg| o |BE sicoswrep B IR IR
e % B (1300) SIC-38W-R2-P-ALL-01 E @ B | Asseably
20231008 | KA : — /
SHINI 2ssssmms ot
B EdE g | ERA | BM | #H B | 20230915 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




)

B

(]

A
7
8
9
o (ol
®
-
] 10
6 /
x 34 |SIC-33A-R2-A-38 Orenage fixed plafe SPCC20 | 1 | Borrowed
33 | SIC-38W-R2-A-ALL-01 [Botton frame conbmation | Assemly | 1
32 [ YW64000600300 e nut M 50 N
: 000 o il 31| YW65006000100 Spring vasher GB/T936 | 65Mn | 118
30 | YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T34 140HV | 118
29 | YW60062000100 Hex bolt M6x20 4.8 118
28 |SIC-38W-R2-A-07 Electrical base plate SECC1S 1
27 | SIC-38W-R2-A-10 Top frame SPCC20 | 1
3 26 | SIC-38W-R2-A-03 Right front pilar SPCC20 | 1
25 | SIC-38W-R2-A-08 Front middle crossbeam SPCC2.0 1
24 | SIC-33A-R2-A-25 Fixing clip for return air pipe | SPCC1.0 1 Borrawed
Fixed connecfion black for
" 23 [SIC-38W-R2-A-T6 oo SPCC20 | 1
LI 22 | YP31051650000 e e 1
21 | 5G-5-01 Wire clamp fixing plate M32 | SPCC2.0 1
20 | SIC-38A-R2-A-20 Plate exthonge fixing plate | SPCC3.0 | 2 | Borrowed
19 |SIC-33A-R2-A-18 Evaporatar fixing plate SPCC2.0 L Borrowed
18 | SIC-33A-R2-A-24 Exhaust pipe fixing clip SPCC1.0 1 Borrawed
17 | SIC-38W-R2-A-19 GG
16 | SIC-38W-R2-A-11 Filter fixing crossbeam SPCC2.0 1
15 | SIC-38W-R2-A-02 Left front pillar SPCC20 | 1
16 | SIC-38W-R2-A-06 Control box SPCCIS | 1
13| SIC-38W-R2-A-01 Meter plate SPCC20 | 1
E 12 |SIC-38W-R2-A-12 Filrer fixing block SPCC30 | 1
1 [ YW03000300000 e e assently | 2
10 | SIC-38W-R2-A-04 Left rear pitar SPCC20 | 1
9 |SIC-33A-R2-A-30 st e o pes | SPCC20_ | 2 | Barrowed
8 |SIC-38W-R2-A-15 hoilet water giges SPCC30 | 1
T [SIC-33A-R2-A-29-01  [senel et aee " [ SPCC30 | 2 | sorrowed
6 [SIC-38W-R2-A-03 R rear pilar SPCC20 | 1
5 | YW03000300200 Plock rubber wheel 3 Assently | 2
£ [BL08102100020 Triangle plate (right) SIC-004 | SPCC20 | &
3 | YE90048501200 ;aswﬂugmamonmrerfazeboar Assenbly 1
L ket flaf head
2 | YW62051000100 Ferge cross socker flal head | g 6
1 |BL0B112000020 Triangle plate (left) SIC-003 | SPCC2.0 L
ik R % 4 & R (HE| &%
HE g o |FE scosswerr B IR IR
o SIC-38W-R2-A-ALL
#it 3 bk ke W E@ MK | Assembly
20230912 | — /
ETTEET ; SHINIJ sEmpmemsn L5
WiE| ERY Eog | EdA | Bl ¥y Y | 2090301 | Qi Shin Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




A
23 | YW60082000200 Hexagon bolt M8x20 8.8 A
22 | YW66081600000 Flat gaskel (8.4x16x16) 1LOHV g
21 | YW65008000100 Spring washer GB/T93 8 65Mn 8
20 | YW60084000100 Hexagon bolt M8x40 L8 L
19 |SIC-38W-R2-C-07 Expansion valve outlet pipe | TP2M 1 Borrowed
18 | YW85712500000 Expansion valve BAET-1/2 | Assembly 1
17 | Yw85001500100 Sight glass HMI-1TTS Assembly 1 Gption
16 |SIC-38W-R2-C-06 Filter ouflet pipe TP2M 1 Borrowed
15 [ YW59001400600 Copper 3-way 1/4" P2 2
14| Yw85010400300 Top needle valve for liqud additign Assembly | 6
13 1YS30063500000 Quick connector connecting pipe | TP2M 0.2m
12 | YES0207506800 Liquid pipe salenaid valve Assembly 1 Qption
11 | YW02000400000 Steel wire hose 4" Assembly 1
10 |SIC-38W-R2-C-05 Filter inlet pipe TP2M 1 Borrawed
9 | YE900L2402100 Hot-air by pass valve FOF-LA Assembly 1
8 |SIC-38W-R2-C-08 Bypass valve air aullet pipe | TPZM 1 Borrowed
7 ] YW85016500100 Dry filter EK165S Assembly 1
6 |SIC-38W-R2-C-02 Condenser Assembly 1 Borrawed
5 [¥530063500000 Expansien valvebqualEng T 1poM [ 4
L |SIC-38W-R2-C-03 Return air pipe TP2M 1 Borrowed
3 |SIC-38W-R2-C-01 Plafte evaporator Assembly 1 Borrowed
2 |SIC-38W-R2-C-04 Air exhaust pipe TP2M 1 Borrowed
1 1YM70012201700 Compressar ZP122KCE Assembly 1 230V
ik £ % 4 & R (%% 4%
HE Be| o |BA sicsswrep (BT IR IR
Wit % BEAS Q300 SIC-38W-R2-P-C-ALL-01 E@ W | Asseably
gl * SN terraanpamen | FEER ]
L ERy ERE ERA Bl | ¥H B | 20230915 = Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




A
SIC-38W-R2-B-07 oy PPEVPS | sty 1 [ porrones
YM21840300400 Nanyuon water pump SHF8-40 | synenuee urn | 1| 5o 7%
YE90001400700 pnbireeze fenperalure SeNsNg gyruonuee prts | 1
YE90001600000 e rque v swcn e | sronwe mate | 1| opnon
YE90711000000 Narer mperafure prebe 37X | fsanbly 1
YR60051000000 Steel wire hose 1/2” Aatenbly 2m
YR90000022000 Air conditioning black he Strvoturs parts | 4
YW87380100000 Plate evaporator HBLISB-18D | Asseably 1
YW50344100100 e T bty ]
YW61062000000 Infernal hexagonal screntéx20 | s 2
SIC-38W-R2-B-08 Water tank cover loscbly T | sorrowes
SIC-38W-R2-B-07 Water tank laseatty 1| Borrowed
BW20012000040 Aluminum square handle Asseably 1
YW60082000200 Hex. bolt M8x20 88 12
YW66081600000 Flat gasket @ Lx16x16) OHY 12
YW65008000100 Spring washer GB/T93 65Mn 12
YW85001000100 pressure gage 0-10KG lasesly 1
BH12060701710 176 “PT to 1/4" H connector | H58 1
YW80061400200 L-shaped thresded joint APLG | Asseably 3
YR60620000100 A ppe m
SIC-38W-R2-8-03 IsTe exciange waTer ouTleT PFE fugonbly T | sorromed
SIC-38W-R2-B-01 Plafe exthange el Dpe | fugontly T | Borrowed
SIC-38W-R2-P-B-02 ggp%g;ﬂwafer PUTE | Jesenbly 7
SIC-38W-R2-P-B-01 e T [n 1
YM21830300200 Nanyuan vafer pump SHFS-30 | Asscably 1 |ledum velfage
YWB5043600000 Flow switch hsscably 1
YW52023401300 Salvanized w3ler pe Q2354 1
YW51000200000 el oty | o225 1
SIC-38W-R2-B-08 o SITIET 31 OTET 735 2 |Borrowed
R 5 4 & R E (¥8| 4%

B sico3sw-ro-p (BT

tWJ‘ 113

HE|

SIC-38W-R2-P-B-ALL

E@ MK | Assembly

HE BE| »

it B XE%
YW50001200300 YWS50364100100 20230701 Wﬂ' 7& A
B | E®W ExE | E&A | BH |WH H# 20230327 \S,HlN

EHERBARAFRAR

FEER

/

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

d




o ooty ot [ Tt owr WS | it | Gonavter e )| Cotesvtar e (e et ot )| ram ot )| Water fnk i ort | Categ ot fow L/mnl Cvtes vaer (o /)| aertakcapacty 1 | Wennibg) | Ver
66kw 17.7/18.5kw Rc2 Rc2 Rcl5 Rcl5 Rc1/2 Rc1/2 235 188 150 440 | A

12

il 13

2 ‘ 194 ‘
‘ 3
[ —
M 3

IR
I

P
2

) e

8555
20 |SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-05 Rear plate SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
19 | YR90000022000 Air conditianing cable fes L
18 | YR60620000100 Transparent air pipe M6 | Structurat parts | 3
17 | SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-03 Left side plafe SPCCI5 | 1 |Borrowed
16 |SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-06 Top plafe SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
Cross recessed pan head
15 | YW63030600000 crow Mish L8 3
14 | YP30425000000 Pump pressure gauge Assembly 1
13 | YP3080£900700 Machine nameplate Assenbly 1
12 | YW69020500000 Rivet 2x5 L8 17
11 | YW008B16100000 Door lotk SPCC1S 1
10 | YEB0317506700 Water chiller controller | Assembly 1
9 |SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-01 Front upper daor plank SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
L. ket flat head
8 | YW62051000100 Sf;gs;;;fusmg 8t hea L8 g
7 |YW06203100L00 Large hinge CL203-1(left] | Structuralparts | 2
6 |SIC-5TW-R2-ALL-02 Front lower door plank SPCC1S 1 |Borrowed
L ket flat head
5 | YW62063500000 Sf;gs;:;;;ME ot hee 4.8 20
L |SIC-5TW-R2-P-C-ALL-01 [Refrigerant system (230V] Assembly 1
3 [SIC-OTW-R2-ALL-04 [Right side plate SPCCIS | 1 |Borrowed
2 |SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-ALL Water system Assembly 1
1 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-ALL Rack assembly Assembly 1 |Borrowed
)ik R 5 4 & HOE (4B £
HE Be| 8 |BE scsiwrep |EE IR IR
#it ¥ KR (2300 SIC-57W-R2-P-ALL-01 E@ A | Assembly
20230926 | B % — /
- SHINI =2y B2
ERE ERA B | EH " | 20230712 = Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %,ﬁ,g‘ /




10
= 1
[ -
M
BN I
12
|
" Ai /A N\
13
|4

A%
A

5 Q. Q.
N [Ee—
y }/
6 s =)
Nl
7 3
BN o /
L O o .
] o000 fo /7] /
[i B © [ 28 [sic-33a-R2-A-38 Pranage Txed pare H58 T [Borrowed
27 | SIC-33A-R2-A-39 Wafer pipe fixing plate SPCC2.0 1 |Borrowed
26 | SIC-56W-R2-A-17 Filter fixing crossbeam SPCC2.0 1
25 | YW66061300000 Flat washer A gradeGB/T97.16-Longzine | 14, 0HV 150
2L | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Langzne | 65Mn 120
23 | YW64000600300 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 Mé-Longzine 50 120
22 | YW60062000100 Hexbolf M6x20-12.9-Longzine 48 120
21 | YW67481900000 (Cross sacket head fapping screw MLSXT5 |, 8 20
1 20 | BL02010000020 Wire clamp fixing plate M32 SPCC2.0 1
19 | SIC-57TW-R2-A-01 Meter plafe SPCC1S 1
18 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-20 Copper fube fing plate SPCC3.0 1
17 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-21 Fixing clip for return air pipe SPCC1O 1
16 |SIC-57W-R2-A-08 Front middle crossbeam SPCC3.0 1
15 |SIC-5TW-RZ-A-06 Control box SPCC1s 1
14 |SIC-57W-R2-A-03 Rignt front pillar SPCC20 1
13 | SIL-57TW-R2-A-10 Top frame SPCC2.0 1
12 | SIC-5TW-R2-A-ALL-01  |Bottom frame combination Assembly 1
N |sIC-57w-R2-B-07 Water fank body SPLC20 1
10 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-20 Filter fixing block SPCC2.0 1
9 | YW03000300000 Brake black rubber wheel 3'PP SPCC2.0 2
8 |SIC-57W-R2-A-02 Left front pillar SPCC20 1
7 |BL08102100020 Triangle plate (right) SIC-004 SPCC2 0 1
6 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-05 Right rear pillar SPCC2.0 1
5 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-18 Plate replacement fixing bracket SPLC30 2
L YW03000300200 Activity black rubber wheel 3"PP Assembly 2
3 |BLO8112000020 Triangle plate (left) SIC-003 SPCC20 L
2 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-04 Left rear pillar SPCC2.0 1
1 |SIC-5TW-R2-A-21 Fixed bean for inlet and outlet ater pipes | SPCC3.0 1
ik X % 4 % R k8 £
HE Be| ¢ |BA scstwr, (BT IR IR
#it ¥ bk ke SIC-57W-R2-A-ALL E@ MK | Assembly
© | #kpERE | #REREAL 20230915 | A * @!N ——
i ERY EWf ERA 2B Y B | 20190301 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




A
— 10
0
9
1
8
(1) | 1)
2
(2)
3 ]
x |
L - i 1
\ - V4
Tiiz r :’é
3 -
| C Fe==l \ [Fry—— ]
4
13 5 X 7
12
"
21 |BW86005300010 Condenser SIC-5TW-R2-C-02 Assembly 1 |Borrowed
4 = 20 {YS30063500000 Equalizing tube Assembly 1
Rk 19 | YWB7570108800  |Plate exchange SIC-57W-R2-C-01 Assembly | 1 |Borrawed
18 | YM70184300000 Compressor SH184-3(36230V/60Hz) Assembly 1
17 | YES0062L02100 Hot-air by pass valve FDF-6A Assembly 1
2 16 |SIC-5TW-R2-C-03 |Air exhaust pipe TP2M 1 |Borrowed
15 |SIC-5TW-R2-C-04 |Return air pipe TPZM 1 |Borrowed
] - 1L lYW66061300000 Flat gasket A grade GB/T97.18-Longzine | 140HV 16
; I =SS 13 [YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzing 65Mn 16
H ° 12 [YW6L080600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M8-Langzine 5.0 1
m:; = N |YW60084000100 Hexagon bolt M8x40-12.9-Longzine L8 16
N (3 I3 iy 10 [YW85165800000 Expansion valve TFES 16-ZAA 5/8x7/8 |Assembly 1
=—— T - 9 |YW85001500100 Sight glass HMI-1TTS Assembly 1 |Option
8 |SIC-57W-R2-C-06 |Filter outlet pipe Assembly 1 |Borrowed
7T |YE90207506800 Liguid pipe solenoid valve TP2M 1 |Option
6 YW85030500100 Dry filter EK3055 Assembly | 1
5 |SIC-57W-R2-C-05 |Condenser discharge pipe TP2M 1 |Borrowed
L |YS30063500000 Bypass valve air inlet pipe TP2M 1
3 |SIC-5TW-R2-C-07 |Evaporator inlet pipe TP2M 1 |Borrowed
2 1YS30063500000 Quick connectar connecting pipe TP2M 1
1 |YwW85010400300 Top needle valve for liquid addition Assembly A
FE R % 4 % R E (¥8| 4%
HE Be| ~  |BE sicoqw-re-p |EF tWJ\ s | HE|
Wi % BEAS Q300 SIC-5TW-R2-P-C-ALL-01 E@ W | dsseably
RAH 20230701 | KXt b3 A, ;
SHINI ssremssnps? o
wE | ERY EWE ERA HY | %% B | 20230712 = Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬁ%‘ /




15 [YM21123001500 Nanyuan water pump SHF12-30 lnsoably 1 |High voltage usage
1 [YM21122000150 Nanyuan water pump SHF12-20 [e— 1 T::;L;m Voltage
13 [YW66061300000 ot gosket A grote 68/T9718 1L0HV 8
12 [YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/133 65Mn 8
1 |YW64080600000 Hex nut GB/16170 Mg 5.0 8
10 | YW60082500100 Hex. bolf M8x25-12.9 L8 8
9 |YR60051000000 teel wire hase 1/2° Y
8 |BW20012000040 Square alumnun hande Issobly 1
7 |SIC-33A-R2-B-08 Water tank cover Sus201 T | Borrowsd
6 |SIC-5TW-R2-B-07 Water fank Asseably 1 | Borrowed
5 |SIC-57W-R2-B-03  [Fraporator water outtet ppe [ 1| sortoea
L |SIC-5TW-R2-B-02 |Combinstion of eturn water gipes | Jasenbly 1| orroea
3 |SIC-5TW-R2-B-08  [Veler suel ppe bypess hncably 1| sorroma
2 |SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-03 |water outiet ppe combination Asseably 1
1| SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-02 [ el weler pumo suclon | yseniy 1
ik R % 4 & R (%% 44

5
SIC-5TW-R2-P-B-ALL

tWJ‘ 115

HE|

E@ MK | Assembly

HE Be| ~  |BE Sicsrwor2-P
it B XE%
@) LAHE 20230701 | Azt ® A,
BiE| E&W EdE | ERA | B | ¥H H# 20230620 \S,HlN

EHERBARAFRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

/

d




	机构图SIC-17W-R2-3Φ230V60HZ(A)EN BP33172301800
	机构图SIC-29W-R2-3Φ230V60HZ(A)EN BP33292301800
	机构图SIC-38W-R2-3Φ230V60HZ(A)EN BP33382301600
	机构图SIC-57W-R2-3Φ230V60HZ(A)EN BP33572301800

